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WHY MR. BRIGHTSIDE?

Well, we’ll give you two reasons! 

Christchurch is made up of plenty of strong, resilient folk,
& we are the home of optimism. We want to encourage
nothing but positive energy. No matter how tough your
day has been, remember here is where you come to leave
your worries downstairs and to let your hair down. 

As for the second reason, well, it’s quite simple. 
Mr. Brightside is the last bar in town to see the sun. 
Whether it’s the big yellow sun in the sky or if the
sunshine is liquid, either way, soak it in, check out the
beautiful views & enjoy the delicious cocktails, eclectic
curated playlists &, of course, the company at your table.

You are sitting on the top shelf of the old Public Trust
Building. This beauty opened its doors in 1925, designed
by famed architect & local legend Cecil Wood. 

Before the 2011 Canterbury Earthquakes, This building
was home to plenty of offices & a couple of hospitality
haunts on the ground floor, including the gone but not-
forgotten, Tru Bar. 

After two and a half years of jumping through flamed
hoops & a sprint from the Christchurch City Council with
the liquor license in hand, Mr. Brightside was opened to
the public at 5pm, the 2nd December 2020.



SIGNATURE SERVES

DAQUIRIS

WINES

BEERS

SPIRITS

SPRITZ

NO & LOW ALCOHOL

HOUSE COCKTAILS



BRIGHTSIDE BLOODY MARY - $15.00
House created bloody mary mix using a selection of tomatoes, herbs, vegetrables,
fruits, spices and red hot chili peppers. Served over ice, nice and tall and with
plenty of garnish.
Ofcourse this is a non alcoholic selection page, but we wont say no if you would
like us to jazz up your mixer with Vodka, Gin or Tequila.
This drink is a good 6 out of 10 in spice level. We can go spicier on your request

$22.00 for an alcoholic cocktail

SPICE IS LIFE  $15.00
Seedlip Grove 42 Non Alcoholic Spirit, Lemongrass, Kaffir Lime, Red chili
pepper cordial served and swizzled over crushed ice. 

PASSION FOR FASHION - $15.00
Seedlip Grove 42 Non Alcoholic Spirit, Passionfruit, Lime
Served spritz style with ice and charged with soda water

TWISTED SMITH - $15.00
Seedlip Garden 108 Non Alcoholic Spirit, Granny Smith Apple, Falernum, Lime 
Shaken and served over crushed ice in a short glasss with an apple fan

A selection of both No and Low Alcohol Cocktails. Gateway Drinks
that are there to entertain your palate and allow you to enjoy the

vibe, whilst still being able to drive!*

NON ALCOHOLIC



PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE RUM & FEVER TREE GINGER BEER
Served with Smokey Pineapple Rum, Fresh Pineapple & Orange
A Brightside classic, doubling up with both Planteray Stiggins Fancy Pineapple Rum and
a touch of the smokey expression too!. The sweet rum and smokey rum is spiced up with
the delicious Fever Tree GInger Beer and juicy tropical fruits

ROKU SAKURA BLOOM & FEVER TREE RASPBERRY TONIC
Served with Lychee Liqueuer, Lychee & Granny Smith Apple
The classic six Roku Japanese botancials, and the further emphasis on Sakura Leaves
(Cherry Blossom) gives this Gin a very delicate, floral and aromatic profile. Pairs incredibly
and dangerously with Fever Tree Raspberry Tonic, with its upfront punch of juicy raspberry
and undertone of sweet British rhubarb. 

Fever-Tree mixers are the real deal-crafted in the U.K. with top-shelf, all-natural
ingredients from around the world. We're letting them shine in a handful of our

favourite spirits. Expect big flavours, good vibes, and zero filler. 
All drinks are served  with plenty of ice and a whole lotta garnish.

SIGNATURE SERVES W/ FEVER-TREE PREMIUM MIXERS - $20.00

VOLCÁN DE MI TIERRA & FEVER TREE GRAPEFRUIT SODA
Served with Orange Aperitivo, Tajin Salt Rim, Fresh Pink Grapefruit
Straight from Jalisco, This tequila is a mix of both fruity highland and earth lowland 100%
Blue Weber Agave, offering a fresh, citrus, herbal tequila with still plenty of volcanic
mineriality. This works perfectly keeping it “Paloma Style” with a dash of Orange Aperitivo,
Spicy Tajin Salt and Fever Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda.

CITADELLE GIN & FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 
Served with Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon & Fresh Basil
One of the first artisenal French Gins, produced in copper pot Cognac stills. This Gin is
bright, clean and fresh but still with a peppery undertone and a long finish. Laced with St.
Germain Elderflower Liqueuer along with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic and its kick of
fresh oils extracted from herbal bontanicals found along the shores of the Med. 

SCAPEGRACE BLOOD ORANGE GIN & FEVER TREE TONIC WATER
Served with Passionfruit Liqueur, Fresh Oranges
AA kiwi favourite, Scapegrace Blood Orange Gin. Fresh and Delicious, it is distilled with
Blood Oranges and Raspberries, making a sweet delicious gin that is jacked up by the
passionfruit liqueur and balanced with the classic Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water.



Nothing beats a classic. All of our Daquiri’s are created with
Planteray 3 Stars White Rum and are shaken to order. 

They are available in a snack and classic size. 
3pm - 6pm every day, classic size is snack price!

DAQUIRIS - $16 / $22 

PASSIONFRUIT MANGO 
Planteray 3 Stars White Rum, 
Lime Stock, Passionfruit, Mango Puree 

HIBISCUS PINEAPPLE
Planteray 3 Stars White Rum, 
Lime Stock, Fresh Pineapple and Hibiscus Cordial

COCONUT BANANA 
Planteray 3 Stars White Rum,
Lime Stock, Coconut Milk, Banana Puree

DOUBLE BERRY  
Planteray 3 Stars White Rum, 
Lime Stock, Raspberry & Strawberry Puree

CLASSIC DAQUIRI
Planteray 3 Stars White Rum, 
Fresh lime juice, caster sugar syrup.



LIMONCELLO SPRITZ - 20 / 90
Limoncello, Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut
Lemon, Basil, Soda

ITALICUS SPRITZ - 20 / 90
Italicus Bergamot Liqueur, Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut
Lemon, Olives, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ - 20 / 90
Florentine Elderflower Liqueur, Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut
Mint, Lemon, Soda 

APEROL SPRITZ - 20 / 90
Aperol, Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut 
Orange, Soda 

Perfect for any Spring or Summer afternoon. Our classic Spritz
are all topped up with the famous Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut. 

3pm - 6pm Daily, Spritz Trees are $80

SPRITZ COCKTAILS -  

CAMPARI SPRITZ - 20 / 90
Campari, Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut
Orange, Soda

$20 / $90



The below is a selection of Mr. Brightside Rooftop Classics over
the past five years. Bangers, Crowd Pleasers, The Hits. 

Cocktails we just can’t let go.

HOUSE COCKTAILS - $23.00

LITTLE MISS LOVER    
Absolut Watermelon Vodka, Absolut Citron Vodka, 
Watermelon, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, 
Spicy Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Sweet · Sexy · Dangerous

 (VOL 1. 2O2O/21) 

PRETTY ITALY
Malfy Rosa Grapefruit Gin, Aperol, Red Grapefruit, 
Lemon, Soda
Bubbly · Ritzy · Naughty

(VOL. 5 2024/25)

KINGSTON PUNCH
Planteray Original Dark Rum, Aperol, Passionfruit, 
Lactose, Citrus, Whole Milk Clarification
Elegant · Tropical · Smashable

(VOL. 5 2024/25)

Lemongrass infused Vodka, Creme de Peche, 
Supasawa, Grapeseed Lavender Oil
Flirty · Boujee · Tart

TEARS OF YOUR EX (VOL. 5 2024/25)  

PB & J OLD FASHIONED
Monkey Shoulder Whisky, Creme de Cassis, Plum Jam,
Chocolate Peanut Brittle
Rich · Nutty · Nostalgic

(VOL. 4 2023/24)



CATFISH
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Grapefruit Liqueur,
Vanilla Creme de Cacao, Strawberry, Cream 
Clarified · Nightcap · Neapolitian Ice Cream

GREEN FLAG
House Rum Blend, Tonka Bean, Toasted Coconut Orgeat, 
Banana, Citrus, Pandan 
Smooth  · Comfy · Colada 

PARTY LIAISON
Olmeca Altos Blanco Tequila, Aperol, Mandarin, Mango, 
Yuzu, Red Hot Chili Peppers, Tajin Salt
Fiery · Vibrant  · Picante 

MAIN CHARACTER ENERGY
Olmeca Altos Blanco Tequila, Yellow Chartreuse,
Hibiscus, Pineapple, Lemon
Juicy · Lush · Confident 

Meet the Summer 2025/26 lineup - five personalities you’ll
definitely meet at the party. Each cocktail has its own energy:

bold, flirty, reliable, or a little dangerous. 

HOUSE COCKTAILS - $23.00

WINGMAN
Citadelle Gin, Florentine Elderflower Liqueur, 
Granny Smith, Feijoa, Ginger Juice, Basil
Fresh · Orchard · Collins. 





NEW ZEALAND SPARKLING WINE
Cloudy Bay Pelorus, Marlborough
Cloudy Bay Pelorus Rose, Marlborough
Bryterlater Pet Nat, North Canterbury
Amisfield Methode Traditionelle, Central Otago

85
90
95
105

16

125ml.       Btl.

CHAMPAGNE
Veuve Clicquot N.V, Reims
Moët & Chandon Ice, Épernay
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims 
Perrier Jouet, Épernay 
Bollinger Special Cuvee, Ay
Laurent Perrier Millesime, Tours-sur-Marne
Ruinart Blanc De Blanc, Reims
Veuve Clicquot Extra Old Extra Brut, Reims
Dom Perignon, Épernay
Krug Grande Cuvée, Reims 
Armand De Bragnac “Ace Of Spades”, Reims
Dom Perignon Rosé, Épernay

140
140
150
160
190
270
280
290
550
600
920
1000

24

ROSÉ
Two Rivers ‘Isle of Beauty’, North Canterbury NZ
Black Estate ‘Treble’ North Canterbury NZ
Peregrine, Central Otago NZ
Guigal Côtes du Rhône, Rhône Valley FR
Chateau D’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’ Prov. FR
Chateau D’Esclans ‘Rock Angel’ Provence FR 

25

29

35

15

18

22

75
80
85
87
99
160

150ml.   250ml.       Btl.



CHARDONNAY
Deliverance, North Canterbury NZ
Man O War Estate, Waiheke Island NZ
Domaine William Fevré Petit, Chablis FR
Elephant Hills Reserve, Hawkes Bay NZ
Pegasus Bay Virtuoso, North Canterbury NZ
Kendall Jackson Cam. H’lands, S.M Valley USA
Milton Clos de Ste. Anne, Gisborne NZ 

70
85
90
99
120
130
170

25
30

35

15
18

22

PINOT GRIS
Greystone, North Canterbury NZ​​​
Valli, Waitaki North Otago NZ 
Famille Hugel Classic, Alsace​ FR​​​​​

70
90
110

2515

RIESLING
Pegasus Bay, North Canterbury NZ
Bryterlater Svelte, North Canterbury NZ
Felton Road Bannockburn, Central Otago NZ

70
85
99

2515

WHITE WINES OF INTEREST
Nautlis Estate Albariño, Marlborough NZ
Cable Bay Viognier, Waiheke Island NZ 
Sam Harrop Bridge Pa Fiano, Hawkes Bay NZ

80
90
98

2717

CHENIN BLANC
Milton Te Arai, Gisborne NZ 
Marc Bredif, Loire Valley FR
Radford Dale “Renaissance”, Stellenbosch SA

85
90
110

2918

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Dog Point, Marlborough NZ
Bryterlater “Still Life”, North Canterbury NZ
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough NZ

70
80
99

25

35

15

22

150ml.    250ml.   Btl.



PINOT NOIR
Deliverance, North Canterbury NZ
Saddleback by Peregrine, Central Otago NZ
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough NZ
Valli, Gibbston, Central Otago NZ
Bryterlater “Ernest”, North Canterbury NZ
Felton Road Bannockburn, Central Otago NZ 
Pegasus Bay Prima Donna, North Canterbury NZ
Amisfield RKV, Central Otago NZ

70
85
110
125
130
170
200
250

25
30

42

15
18

28

150ml.    250ml.   Btl.

SYRAH / SHIRAZ
Elephant Hill, Hawkes Bay NZ
Turkey Flat Butchers Block, Barossa Valley AU
Smith & Sheth CRU Omahu, Hawkes Bay NZ

75
90
160

2716

MERLOT BLENDS
Black Cottage Merlot, Marlborough NZ 
Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet, North Canterbury NZ
Man O War “Ironclad”, Waiheke Island NZ

75
85
120

2716

RED WINES OF INTEREST
Terrazas Reserva Malbec, Mendoza AG
Pere et Fils Gigondas GSM, Southern Rhône FR
Seghesio Zinfandel, Sanoma Valley US

85
120
140





BEERS

IN THE FRIDGE
Heineken, Netherlands 5%
Corona, Mexico 4.5%
Cassels Milk Stout, Canterbury 5.2%
Morningcider Apple Cider, Auckland 4.9%
Zeffer Hazy Passionfruit Cider, Hawkes Bay 4.8%

Cassels Light Owl Lager, Canterbury 2.5%
Heineken Zero, Netherlands 0.0%
Garage Project Hazy Tiny, Wellington 0.5%

12
12
12
12
12

10
10
10

ON TAP 
Heineken, Netherlands 5%
Heineken Silver, Netherlands 4%

Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale, Wellington 5.5%
ChinChiller APA, Canterbury 5%
Brew Moon Pilsner, Canterbury 5%
Crimson Badger Ginger Beer, Otago 4%

Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon 6%

50
50
50
50

16
16
16
16

12
12
12
12

14

Schooner.   Pint.   Superjug.

11
11

14
14

350ml.        500ml. 

425ml





NEW ZEALAND GINS
Scapegrace Silver, Central Otago
Scapegrace Blood Orange, Central Otago
Roots Marlborough Dry, Marlborough
Roots Rosso Pinot Noir, Marlborough
East Block Gin, Hawke’s Bay
Scapegrace Black, Central Otago
Roots Norwester Navy Strength, Marlborough
The Source Barrel Aged, Central Otago

14
15
15
15
15
16
17
18

GLOBAL GINS
Citadelle Original, France
The Botanist, Scotland
Hendricks Grand Cabaret, Scotland
Roku, Japan
Tanqueray No. 10, Scotland
Monkey 47, Germany
Aviation, USA
Hendricks, Scotland

14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17



FLAVOURED GINS
Malfy Con Arancia, Italy
Malfy Rosa, Italy
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, Scotland
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Australia
Four Pillars Olive Leaf, Australia
Roku Sakura Blossom, Japan
Monkey 47 Sloe, Germany

14
14
15
15
15
15
16

VODKA
Reyka, Iceland
Ketel One, Netherlands
Scapegrace, New Zealand
Ukiyo, Japan
Grey Goose, France
Belvedere Pure Organic, Poland
Nikka Coffey Vodka, Japan
The Reid Single Malt, New Zealand
Belvedere Smogory Forest, Poland
Crystal Head Aurora, Canada

14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
18



RUM
Goslings Black Seal, Bermuda
Wray & Nephew Overproof, Jamaica
Appleton 12 YO, Jamaica
Matusalem 15 YO, Dominican Republic
Plantation OFTD, Caribbean Blend
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary, Caribbean Blend
Doorly’s 14 YO, Barbados
Foursquare 2010, Barbados
Matusalem 23 YO, Dominican Republic
Flor de Caña 25 YO, Nicaragua
Appleton 17 YO, Jamaica

15
15
15
15
15
18
19
23
24
30
50

FLAVOURED & SPICED RUM 
Kraken Black Spiced, USA
Sailor Jerry Spiced, USA
Plantation Stiggins’ Fancy Pineapple, Caribbean
Canerock Spiced, Jamaica
Honest Six Spiced Botanical, New Zealand

14
14
14
14
14



TEQUILA
Calle 23 Blanco, Arandas
Arquitecto Blanco, Jesús María
Herradura Reposado, Amatitán
Volcán de Mi Tierra Blanco, Los Altos
Patrón Silver, Atotonilco El Alto
Patrón Reposado, Atotonilco El Alto
Herradura Selección Suprema, Amatitán

15
15
16
18
22
24
60

MEZCAL
Ilegal Joven, Tlacolula, Oaxaca
Derrumbes San Luis, San Luis Potosí
Derrumbes Zacatecas, Huitzila
Ilegal Reposado, Tlacolula, Oaxaca
Ilegal Añejo, Tlacolula, Oaxaca

14
15
15
16
22

GRAPES & APPLES
Barsol Acholado, Ica, Peru
Barsol Quebranta, Ica, Peru
Laird’s Applejack, New Jersey, USA
Hennessy VS, Cognac, France
Christian Drouin Calvados, Normandy, France
Pierre Ferrand 1840, Cognac, France
Hennessy VSOP, Cognac, France
Dorroze 12 YO, Bas-Armagnac, France
Hennessy XO, Cognac, France
Rémy Martin Louis XIII, Cognac, France

13
13
14
14
15
16
18
18
45
500



16
18
23
28
75

Glenfarclas 12 YO
Macallan 12 YO Double Cask
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Cask
Glenfiddich Grand Cru

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - SPEYSIDE

Glenmorangie 10 YO
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Ardnamurchan Sherry Cask
Glenmorangie Signet

14
15
18
40

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - HIGHLANDS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - ISLAY
19
26
55

Ardbeg 10 YO
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Ardbeg 19 YO

Monkey Shoulder, Scotland
Teelings Small Batch, Ireland 
 Chivas 18 YO, Scotland 

14
14  
18

BLENDED

The Gospel, Australia
Sazerac, USA
Thomas H. Handy, USA

15
19
40

RYE

Woodford Reserve, KY
Buffalo Trace, KY
Knob Creek 9 YO, KY
Maker’s 46, KY
Eagle Rare 10 YO, KY
E.H. Taylor Single Barrel, KY
Pappy Van Winkle 20 YO, KY

14
15
15
16
22
35
40

BOURBON



SPARKLING WATER 1L
Voyage, New Zealand Mineral Water, Sparkling
Voyage, New Zealand Mineral Water, Still

11

POSTMIX 
Coca Cola 
Coke No Sugar
Sprite Lemonade
L & P Ginger Beer
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic Water

5

JUICE 
Orange 
Pineapple
Apple 
Cranberry
Pink Grapefruit
Tomato

6

FEVER TREE PREMIUM MIXERS
Served with accompanying fresh fruit over ice in a highball glass.
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Sparkling Blood Orange Soda Fever Tree Sparkling
Pink Grapefruit Soda Fever Tree Ginger Beer

6



HOUSE RULES

ADULT  VENUE At all times, we run an Adult Environment meaning
all our guests must be over the age of 18 before 10pm. We want to
offer you an adult, slightly contemporary environment. 
From 10pm in the evenings, we are an R20 environment. We have
always said that this is the place for Mum & Dad to hide for another
two years. 

VENUE HIRE & BOOKINGS 
We can offer private functions from Sunday to Thursday. 
For any group over ten guests, we will ask for a $10 
pre-authorization per person when making a booking; this is not a
charge, it’s just a guarantee that our guests will join us on the day.
For more information, please ask the team or visit 
our website www.mrbrightside.co.nz to send an enquiry. 

OVER THE BALCONY 
We love our city and the people walking & exploring its streets. 
We also love our venue and being able to offer an open-air balcony. 
If anything is thrown over the balcony, then this will result in a
lifetime ban. We don’t have time for this and those wanting to ruin
the positive vibes. Please keep your drink in your hand, and we ask
you not to lean over the balcony or even suggest the idea. 

HAVE FUN
Whether you’re in for a long lunch, a couple of champers with your
lover or a group of party animals, we encourage nothing but positive
vibes. Say hello to your neighbour, please respect the venue and get
to know the staff. They work bloody hard & love doing it!



CLOSING CREDITS
A big thank you to every single person that makes
Mr. Brightside possible. The first five years have
been of great success with plenty of fun times. 

Of course, this wouldn’t be possible without the
dedicated tradespeople, the amazing suppliers of
stock, the incredible staff who work between the
hours of 8am to 4am & most importantly, without
our amazing patrons.

“It’s good to have you with us,
even if it’s just for the day.”

Brightside
C H R I S T C H U R C H  

Mr

E S T  2 0 2 0  

mrbrightside.co.nz 
bookings@mrbrightside.co.nz


